19nd August 2017

Honorable CM Raghubar Das today inaugurated ARKA JAIN University in a Momentum Jharkhand function at Jamshedpur

Honorable Chief Minister Raghubar Das ji inaugurated ARKA JAIN University, Jharkhand in the follow up Momentum Jharkhand function. In the online inauguration function, 70 companies foundation stone were laid down and 3 companies inaugurated by the hand of our honorable CM including ARKA JAIN University.

ARKA JAIN University, Jharkhand will commence its 1st batch from this session and will begin to operate in couple of days.

It is expected that ARKA JAIN University will begin the 1st session with 900 students and is expecting to grow to 5000 students in next 3 years.

ARKA JAIN University will be the 1st Multi-Disciplinary Private University in the entire region of Jharkhand.

